
25º CamBOr - Longo
Santa Maria - RS 24.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Esther Moreira Marnet
Associação Desportiva Almirante
Adalberto Nunes
Omloop : D21E
Afstand : 7400m (Hoogteverschil 290m)
Tijd : 1:36:03 (12'59"/km)

7/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maisa Franco Szczypior 1:23:17
2. Evelyn  Sereneski  Merenda 1:27:35
3. Bianca Liechocki Nogueira Da Silva 1:31:16

1. 111 00:05:07 268m 19'06"/km
2. 49 00:04:26 00:09:33
3. 56 00:22:01 00:31:34
4. 102 00:03:54 00:35:28 421m 9'16"/km
5. 104 00:02:46 00:38:14 240m 11'32"/km
6. 54 00:04:09 00:42:23 215m 19'18"/km
7. 140 00:03:38 00:46:01 304m 11'57"/km
8. 101 00:03:17 00:49:18 201m 16'20"/km
9. 106 00:02:07 00:51:25 202m 10'29"/km

10. 55 00:04:40 00:56:05 225m 20'44"/km
11. 56 00:04:01 01:00:06 252m 15'56"/km
12. 140 00:02:07 01:02:13 222m 9'32"/km
13. 150 00:02:26 01:04:39 146m 16'40"/km
14. 60 00:04:22 01:09:01 354m 12'20"/km
15. 143 00:05:57 01:14:58 545m 10'55"/km
16. 77 00:03:08 01:18:06 293m 10'42"/km
17. 32 00:04:24 01:22:30 337m 13'03"/km
18. 33 00:01:34 01:24:04 317m 4'57"/km
19. 70 00:02:07 01:26:11 217m 9'45"/km
20. 44 00:01:42 01:27:53 225m 7'33"/km
21. 45 00:00:48 01:28:41 111m 7'12"/km
22. 46 00:02:05 01:30:46 228m 9'08"/km
23. 90 00:02:18 01:33:04 214m 10'45"/km
24. 72 00:01:09 01:34:13 209m 5'30"/km
25. 31 00:01:22 01:35:35 241m 5'40"/km
26. 999 00:00:28 01:36:03 120m 3'53"/km
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